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Universal Orlando Military Promotional
Ticket Offer
EXCHANGE CERTIFICATES
SOG Gate w/tax
3-Park, 4-Day Park to Park
Adult $219.00 NA
Child (3-9) $214.00 NA
Valid for 4 days of admission to Universal Studios

Florida™, Universal’s Islands of Adventure™ and
Universal’s Volcano Bay water theme park

Tickets are available for use on ANY 4 days between
date of purchase and December 31, 2018 with NO
blackout dates. Last day to purchase is December 28,
2018 with the last day of use December 31, 2018 when
the ticket will expire in full.

2-Park, 4-Day Park to Park Ticket
Adult $179.00 NA
Child (3-9) $174.00 NA

Valid for 4 days of admission to Universal Studios Florida™
and Universal’s Islands of Adventure™

Maximum number of tickets per valid military ID is
(6). Tickets include four (4) days of admission to select
live entertainment venues in Universal CityWalk™ .
Tickets must be used by the same person on any and all days
(Non-Transferable). Tickets are not available for purchase at
Universal Orlando theme park front gate ticket windows.
Universal's Promotional tickets are exchanged certificates
and must be redeemed by the sponsor or spouse.

The following qualify to purchase the Universal
Orlando Military Promotional Ticket:

Active or Retired

National Guard

Reservists

U.S. Coast Guard

Spouses of Eligible

DoD Civilians

BLUE MAN GROUP
Adult $45.80 $84.14
Child (3-9)  $26.00 $73.49

Anvytime Dates:

DEC 21-31, 2017, JAN 1-3, 2018, FEB 16-19, 2018

Value Dates:

DEC 1-20, 2017, JAN 4-31, 2018, FEB 1-15, 20-28,

2018
SOG
1-Park 1-Day Base Anytime
Adult $128.00
Child (3-9) $123.00
1-Park 1-Day Base Value
Adult $114.00
Child (3-9) $108.00

Gate w/tax

$132.06
$126.74

$117.15
$111.83

2- Park 1-Day Park to Park Anytime

Adult $179.00
Child (3-9) $174.00
2-Park 1-Day Park to Park Value
Adult $159.00
Child (3-9) $155.00
2-Park 2-Day Base
Adult $202.00
Child (3-9) $192.00
2-Park 2-Day Park to Park
Adult $238.00
Child (3-9) $229.00
2-Park 3-Day Base
Adult $218.00
Child (3-9) $208.00
2-Park 3-Day Park to Park
Adult $253.00
Child (3-9) $243.00
2-Park 4-Day Base
Adult $220.00
Child (3-9) $211.00
2-Park 4-Day Park to Park
Adult $260.00
Child (3-9) $251.00
2-Park 5-Day Base
Adult $227.00
Child (3-9) $218.00
2-Park 5-Day Park to Park
Adult $268.00
Child (3-9) $259.00

$190.64
$185.31

$165.08
$159.75

$234.29
$223.64

$292.86
$282.21

$255.59
$244.94

$314.07
$303.51

$266.24
$255.59

$324.81
$314.16

$276.89
$266.24

$335.46
$324.81

3-Park 2-Day Park to Park

Adult $276.00 $335.46
Child (3-9) $266.00 $324.81
3-Park 3-Day Base
Adult $257.00 $298.19
Child (3-9) $2417.00 $287.54
3-Park 3-Day Park to Park
Adult $289.00 $356.76
Child (3-9) $280.00 $346.11
3-Park 4-Day Base
Adult $258.00 $308.84
Child (3-9) $249.00 $298.19
3-Park 4-Day Park to Park
Adult $297.00 $367.41
Child (3-9) $288.00 $356.76
3-Park 5-Day Base
Adult $265.00 $319.49
Child (3-9) $255.00 $308.84
3-Park 5-Day Park to Park
Adult $304.00 $378.06
Child (3-9) $295.00 $367.41

SHUTTLE SERVICE TO UNIVERSAL
Adult 12+ $10.00
Child (4-11)  $5.00

Departs hotel (Lobby Level) promptly at 8:15am Return

trip from Universal 6:30pm

This service is available to registered guests of Shades

of Green only. **Reservations Required** and are
made on a first come, first serve basis. Cannot
accommodate scooters

Universal Orlando Ticket Description Key

Base = 1 park per day

Park to Park = can visit multiple parks on the same day
2, 3, 4, 5-Day all entiltements valid for seven (7) consecu-
tive days to include first day of use. Includes CityWalk™
2-Park includes Universal Studios & Islands of Adventure

3-Park includes Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure and
Volcano Bay

1-Day Tickets expire 1 year from purchase date

Prices and entitlements subject to change without notice.
All sales are final
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