Shades of Green Price List



Universal Orlando Military Promotional Ticket Offer EXCHANGE CERTIFICATES

SOG Gate w/tax

3-Park, 4-Day Park to Park

Adult	\$219.00	NA
Child (3-9)	\$214.00	NA

Valid for 4 days of admission to Universal Studios Florida™, Universal's Islands of Adventure™ and Universal's Volcano Bay water theme park

Tickets are available for use on ANY 4 days between date of purchase and December 31, 2018 with <u>NO</u> blackout dates. Last day to purchase is December 28, 2018 with the last day of use December 31, 2018 when the ticket will expire in full.

2-Park, 4-Day Park to Park Ticket

Adult	\$179.00	NA
Child (3-9)	\$174.00	NA

Valid for 4 days of admission to Universal Studios Florida™ and Universal's Islands of Adventure™

Maximum number of tickets per valid military ID is

(6). Tickets include four (4) days of admission to select live entertainment venues in Universal CityWalk $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$.

Tickets must be used by the same person on any and all days (Non-Transferable). Tickets are not available for purchase at Universal Orlando theme park front gate ticket windows.

Universal's Promotional tickets are exchanged certificates and must be redeemed by the sponsor or spouse.

The following qualify to purchase the Universal Orlando Military Promotional Ticket:

Active or Retired National Guard

Reservists

U.S. Coast Guard

Spouses of Eligible

DoD Civilians

BLUE MAN GROUP

Adult	\$45.80	\$84.14
Child (3-9)	\$26.00	\$73.49

Anytime Dates:

DEC 21-31, 2017, JAN 1-3, 2018, FEB 16-19, 2018 Value Dates:

DEC 1-20, 2017, JAN 4-31, 2018, FEB 1-15, 20-28, 2018

2018	, , , , , , , ,	10, 10 10,				
	SOG	Gate w/tax				
1-Park 1-Day Base Anytime						
Adult	\$128.00	\$132.06				
Child (3-9)		\$126.74				
1-Park 1-Day Base Valu	ıe					
Adult	\$114.00	\$117.15				
Child (3-9)		\$111.83				
2- Park 1-Day Park to P		ime				
	\$179.00	\$190.64				
Child (3-9)		\$185.31				
2-Park 1-Day Park to Park		•				
	\$159.00	\$165.08				
Child (3-9)	\$155.00	\$159.75				
2-Park 2-Day Base						
	\$202.00	\$234.29				
Child (3-9)		\$223.64				
2-Park 2-Day Park to Park						
	\$238.00	\$292.86				
Child (3-9)	\$229.00	\$282.21				
2-Park 3-Day Base						
	\$218.00	\$255.59				
Child (3-9)	\$208.00	\$244.94				
2-Park 3-Day Park to Park						
	\$253.00	\$314.07				
Child (3-9)	\$243.00	\$303.51				
2-Park 4-Day Base						
Adult	•	\$266.24				
Child (3-9)	\$211.00	\$255.59				
2-Park 4-Day Park to Park						
	\$260.00	\$324.81				
Child (3-9)	\$251.00	\$314.16				
2-Park 5-Day Base						
Adult	•	\$276.89				
Child (3-9)		\$266.24				
2-Park 5-Day Park to Park						
Adult	\$268.00	\$335.46				
C1-:1-1 (0 0)	ቀሳደባ ሰሳ	ተባባላ 01				

Child (3-9) \$259.00

\$324.81

3-Park 2-Day Park to Park

-				
Adult	\$276.00	\$335.46		
Child (3-9)	\$266.00	\$324.81		
3-Park 3-Day Base				
Adult	\$257.00	\$298.19		
Child (3-9)	\$247.00	\$287.54		
3-Park 3-Day Park to Par	rk			
Adult	\$289.00	\$356.76		
Child (3-9)	\$280.00	\$346.11		
3-Park 4-Day Base				
Adult	\$258.00	\$308.84		
Child (3-9)	\$249.00	\$298.19		
3-Park 4-Day Park to Park				
Adult	\$297.00	\$367.41		
Child (3-9)	\$288.00	\$356.76		
3-Park 5-Day Base				
Adult	\$265.00	\$319.49		
Child (3-9)	\$255.00	\$308.84		
3-Park 5-Day Park to Park				
- Adult	\$304.00	\$378.06		
Child (3-9)	\$295.00	\$367.41		
` '				

SHUTTLE SERVICE TO UNIVERSAL

Adult 12+ \$10.00 Child (4-11) \$5.00

Departs hotel (Lobby Level) promptly at 8:15am Return trip from Universal 6:30pm

This service is available to registered guests of Shades of Green only. **Reservations Required** and are made on a first come, first serve basis. Cannot accommodate scooters

Universal Orlando Ticket Description Key

Base = 1 park per day

Park to Park = can visit multiple parks on the same day 2, 3, 4, 5-Day all entiltements valid for seven (7) consecutive days to include first day of use. Includes CityWalk™ 2-Park includes Universal Studios & Islands of Adventure

| | 3-Park includes Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure and

Volcano Bay

1-Day Tickets expire 1 year from purchase date

Prices and entitlements subject to change without notice.

All sales are final